STR-1-10L10 STR-1-08L22 < 22L22 STR-1-35L22 < 200L20
EN Mounting instructions
Speed controller for single phase voltage controllable motors
Technical data
Voltage: 230 Vac - 50/60 Hz
Imax (A) Fuse
STR-1-10.10 1.0 F T-1.25 A
STR-1-08.22 0.8 F T-1.5 A
STR-1-15.22 1.5 F T-2.0 A
STR-1-22.22 2.2 F T-3.15 A
STR-1-35.22 3.5 F T-5.0 A
STR-1-50.22 5.0 F T-8.0 A
STR-1-75.22 7.5 F T-10.0 A
STR-1100.22 10.0 F T-16.0 A
STR-1130.22 13.0 F T-20.0 A
STR-1160.20 16.0 F T-25.0 A
STR-1200.20 20.0 F T-30.0 A
Enclosure: plastic R-ABS, UL94-V0, grey RAL 7035 or sheet steel
(RAL 7032, polyester powder coating)
Recommended prim. fuse: ca 1,5 x Itrafo
Max ambient temperature: 35 °C